

CommVault Announces Simpana 8 Software Now Offers Streamlined Data Management for Microsoft Exchange Server 2010

April 5, 2010

Latest Version of Simpana Software Supports Exchange Server 2010 to Accelerate Migrations to Latest Exchange Release for Increased Data Recovery, Low-Cost Retention, eDiscovery & Compliance

OCEANPORT, N.J., Apr 05, 2010 (BUSINESS WIRE) -- CommVault(NASDAQ: CVLT):

News Facts

- CommVault has announced that its <u>Simpana(R)</u> software now supports <u>Microsoft Exchange Server 2010</u> to ease
 migrations to this latest Exchange release while enabling customers to easily protect, manage, <u>archive</u> and recover
 mission-critical data stored in Exchange email repositories.
- By extending support to include Exchange Server 2010, CommVault helps customers take advantage of Exchange Server 2010 enhancements, which are designed to lower messaging and operational costs as well as increase productivity and collaboration.
- Simpana software reduces operational and administrative costs by providing a singular product platform with centralized
 management to safeguard Microsoft Exchange environments through rapid <u>backup</u> along with easy recovery of individual
 email, folders, mailboxes, as well as, entire Exchange databases and systems. Additionally, <u>Simpana Search</u> simplifies
 content-level indexing along with searching of email messages and attachments to meet <u>eDiscovery</u> requirements.
- CommVault also helps customers decrease costs through <u>global</u>, <u>embedded deduplication</u>, which can reduce up to 90 percent of backup and archive Exchange data stored on disk and tape.

Tweet Summary: @CommVault announces #Simpana 8 software now offers streamlined data management for @Microsoft Exchange Server 2010 http://bit.lv/tHOP

Supporting Quotes

- "More than a decade ago, CommVault sat down with Microsoft to map out a strategy for leveraging Windows Server operating systems as the foundation upon which to build innovative, powerful products to manage and protect data," said Randy De Meno, Chief Technologist Windows Product & Microsoft Partnership for CommVault. "Over the years, we have continually worked together to ensure seamless interoperability between our product platforms. By announcing Simpana software support for Microsoft Exchange Server 2010, CommVault is reinforcing our ongoing commitment to optimizing and enhancing Simpana software while providing our joint customers with a straightforward migration path to Exchange Server 2010."
- "Microsoft Exchange 2010 is available for businesses worldwide and will help organizations reduce costs, protect communications and improve user productivity," said Ian Hameroff, Senior Technical Product Manager, Exchange Product Manager at Microsoft Corp. "CommVault continues to deliver comprehensive data protection and management capabilities for Exchange Server, so we're pleased that CommVault worked to make Simpana software compatible with Exchange Server 2010. CommVault is committed to work with Microsoft in developing solutions that helps businesses be more productive."

Resources

- CommVault Simpana(R) 8 Software http://www.commvault.com/products.html
- More on CommVault's partnership with Microsoft http://partners.commvault.com/microsoft/
- CommVault Microsoft Exchange Solution http://www.commvault.com/solutions-microsoft-exchange.html
- CommVault Simpana eDiscovery Solution http://www.commvault.com/solutions-ediscovery.html
- More CommVault news http://news.commvault.com/
- Follow CommVault on Twitter <u>http://twitter.com/CommVault</u>
- Visit CommVault's delicious page <u>http://delicious.com/commvault</u>

About CommVault

A singular vision -- a belief in a better way to address current and future data management needs -- guides CommVault in the development of Singular Information Management(R) solutions for high-performance data protection, universal availability and simplified management of data on complex storage networks. CommVault's exclusive single-platform architecture gives companies unprecedented control over data growth, costs and risk. CommVault's Simpana(R) software suite of products was designed to work together seamlessly from the ground up, sharing a single code and common function set, to deliver superlative Data Protection, Archive, Replication, Search and Resource Management capabilities. More companies every day join those who have discovered the unparalleled efficiency, performance, reliability, and control only CommVault can offer. Information about CommVault is available at www.commvault.com. CommVault's corporate headquarters is located in Oceanport, New Jersey, in the United States.

Safe Harbor Statement

Customers' results may differ materially from those stated herein; CommVault does not guarantee that all customers can achieve benefits similar to those stated above. This press release may contain forward-looking statements, including statements regarding financial projections, which are subject to risks and uncertainties, such as competitive factors, difficulties and delays inherent in the development, manufacturing, marketing and sale of software products and related services, general economic conditions and others. Statements regarding CommVault's beliefs, plans, expectations or intentions regarding the future are forward-looking statements, within the meaning of Section 27A of the Securities Act of 1933, as amended and Section 21E of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934, as amended. All such forward-looking statements are made pursuant to the safe harbor provisions of the Private Securities Litigation Reform Act of 1995. Actual results may differ materially from anticipated results. CommVault does not undertake to update its forward-looking statements.

©1999-2010 CommVault Systems, Inc. All rights reserved. CommVault, CommVault and logo, the "CV" logo, CommVault Systems, Solving Forward, SIM, Singular Information Management, Simpana, CommVault Galaxy, Unified Data Management, Qiloetix, Quick Recovery, QR, CommNet, GridStor, Vault Tracker, InnerVault, Quick Snap, QSnap, Recovery Director, CommServe, CommCell, CommValue and ROMS, are trademarks or registered trademarks of CommVault Systems, Inc. All other third party brands, products, service names, trademarks, or registered service marks are the property of and used to identify the products or services of their respective owners. All specifications are subject to change without notice.

SOURCE: CommVault

Media Contact:

CommVault

Dani Kenison, 732-728-5370

pr@commvault.com

or

Investor Relations Contact:

CommVault

Michael Picariello, 732-728-5380

ir@commvault.com